REV.1.0, 2024-04-18    Copyright © 2024, Volturrent Electronics Co., Ltd.   www.volturrent.com
1         All Rights Reserved.
VE1430Q
DESCRIPTION
The VE1430Q is a high voltage, low-dropout and low
quiescent current linear regulator. It operates from an
input voltage of 3V to 40V.
The VE1430Q provides a wide variety of fixed output-

-
+
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Part Marking Package Packing Type Temp Range
VE1430Q1VA1R33 1430QV33 SOIC8-EP Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1VA1R5 1430QV5 SOIC8-EP Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1VA1RADJ 1430QVADJ SOIC8-EP Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1VA3RADJ 1430QVADJ MSOP8-EP Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1CA3R33 1430QC33 MSOP8-EP Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1CA3R5 1430QC5 MSOP8-EP Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1BA3R5 1430QB5 MSOP8-EP Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1BA3R33 1430QB33 MSOP8-EP Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1CAFR33 1430QC33 SOT223 Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
VE1430Q1CAFR5 1430QC5 SOT223 Tape and Reel / Detail in page 16 -40 to +125°C
  VO
LT
UR
RE